
FALL 2016
ACADEMIC WORKSHOPS

ACADEMIC SUCCESS
CENTER PRESENTS

Life of a Successful Student:
Are you taking the right steps to be successful?

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 @ 12:30pm-1:45pm

Thursday, October 20, 2016 @ 3:30pm-4:30pm
University Hall 247

University Commons 327

Pre-Registration Workshop
Learn the Do’s and Don’ts

Thursday, October 27, 2016 3:30pm-4:30pm
University Hall 247

ACADEMIC SUCCESS
CENTER

For Information:
Raubinger Hall Lower Level

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324
www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc 

Twitter:  @WPU_ASC

Time Management Strategies
Timeliness is Everything

Tuesday, September 20, 2016 @ 12:30pm-1:45pm
University Commons 327

Thursday, September 22, 2016 @ 3:30pm-4:30pm
University Hall 247

 Maximizing Your Resources
Building an all-inclusive education package
Tuesday, October 25, 2016 12:30pm-1:45pm

University Commons 171B



FALL 2016 ACADEMIC 
WORKSHOPS

Stress Management
Tuesday, November 29, 2016 @ 12:30pm-1:45pm

Thursday, December 1, 2016 @ 3:30pm-4:30pm

Please visit Raubinger Hall Lower Level  for additionalsupport.

Learning Strategies
Tuesday, November 15, 2016

12:30pm-1:45pm
University Commons 327

Thursday, November 17, 2016

LIGHT REFRESHEMENTS AND GIVE AWAYS WILL BE PROVIDED

ACADEMIC SUCCESS
CENTER

For Information:
Raubinger Hall Lower Level

(973) 720 - 2563 / 3324
www.wpunj.edu/academics/asc 

Twitter:  @WPU_ASC

ACADEMIC SUCCESS
CENTER PRESENTS

Be a “Go-Getter”
How to build the mentality

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 @ 12:30pm-1:45pm
University Commons 327

Thursday, November 10, 2016 @ 3:30pm-4:30pm
University Hall 247

Writing for Success
Tuesday, November 1, 2016 @ 12:30pm-1:45pm

University Commons 208

Thursday, November 3, 2016 @ 3:30pm-4:30pm
University Hall 247

NEW!

University Commons 171B

University Hall 247

3:30pm-4:30pm
University Commons 208
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